
Province Government 

Ministry of Tourism, Forest & Environment 

TOURISM DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 

Koshi Province, Biratnagar 

Invitation for Bid 
First Date of Publication: 2080-11-01  

 

1. Tourism Development Project, Biratnagar invites bids from eligible bidders for following   

procurement of works: 

S.N. Contract 

Identification 

Number 

Description and Location 

of Goods 

Bid 

Validity 

period 

(Days) 

Estimated     

Amount         

with VAT 

&   PS 

(NRs. ) 

Bid 

Security 

Amount   

(NRs.) 

Fee for Bid 

Document    

(NRs.) 

1.  NCB/080-081/TDP/11 1.Construction of Temple 
works(Nab Durga Parytan 
purbaadhaar nirmaan 
mangalbare ,Morang, 
Biratnagar -12 ) 
2.Construction of Building 
Hall (Kabir kuti kabir 
samudaayik bhawan, 
Morang, Biratnagar-14) 

90  48,29,662.37 
 

110000.00          3000.00 

2.  NCB/080-081/TDP/12 1.Construction of Boundary 
Wall etc works(Dhaiti Simsar 
parytan parbardhan 
kaarykram-Morang,Belbari-
11) 2. Construction of 
Interlocking Block road (Ghat 
Nirmaan Belbari Na.pa. 
11,Morang) 

90    
72,59,605.05  
 

185000.00          3000.00 

3.  NCB/080-081/TDP/13 

  
Construction and 
Maintenance of Gajurmukhi 
dham Temple (Gajurmukhi 
Dham 
Mandir Parytan Purbadhar 
Nirmaan,Ilam,Mangsebung-
1) 

90          
21,25,611.70  
 

55000.00          3000.00 

4.  NCB/080-081/TDP/14 

  
Kabristan gherabera 
(Compound Wall) nirmaan 
Kaary (Construction of 
Compound Wall, gate etc. 
works) Debanganj-1,Sunsari 
 
 

90 

 
24,14,352.83 

 

60000.00          3000.00 



5.  NCB/080-081/TDP/15 

  

Akaha bazar ko Durga Mandir 
Nirmaan,Bhokraha Narshing-
2,Sunsari (Construction of civil 
works,tiles works,painting works 
etc) 

90 

 
24,14,256.07 

 
60000.00          3000.00 

6.  NCB/080-081/TDP/16 

 

1.Hasina Simsar Parytan 
Parbardhan Sundarharaicha-
5,Morang(Construction of 
Brick Compound Wall with Grill 
works,Plumb concrete works 
etc.)2.Dayamarg 
Sondariyikarn tatha nirmaan 
kaary,Sundarharaicha-
5,Morang(Providing and Laying 
of Interlocking block,PCC etc.) 

90 

 
48,23,044.95 

 
120000.00          3000.00 

7.  NCB/080-081/TDP/17 

 

Thamdanda Parytan Purbadhar 
Bikaas Aamchok-2,Bhojpur 
(Construction Of 
Masonary wall and civil related 
works) 

90 

 
     

24,10,154.59  
 

60000.00          3000.00 

8.  NCB/080-081/TDP/18 

 

Hatuwagadhi Purnedanda 
Dimalung Paryatan Purabadhar 
Bikas Nirmaan 
Hatuwagadhi,Bhojpur ( 
Construction of Stone masonary 
Retainin Wall,Paving 
Interlocking Block etc.) 

90 

 
2411343.10 

 
60000.00          3000.00 

 

Submission of Bid  Opening of Bid 

A complete set of 

Bidding Document may 

be purchased from the 

PPMO Website 

bolpatra.gov.np/egp by 

eligible Bidders 

   Date  

  
Time Date  Time 

2080-12-01 12.00PM  2080-12-01 2.00PM  

 

2. Revenue Details: 

Account Holder's Name Bank Name Bank 

Address 

Account Number Heading No. 

Tourism Development 

Project, Biratnagar 

Rastriya Banijaya Bank 

Limited 

Biratnagar 1000100201010001 14229                

( Revenue 

Code) 

Province Treasury 

Comptroller Office, 

Biratnagar, Morang 

Rastriya Banijaya Bank 

Limited 

Biratnagar 2120100202030000 

(KHA-2-3 

DHARAUTI A/C) 

3290413011 

(office code) 

3.  If the last date of purchasing submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next 

working day   shall be considered as last day.  In such case the validity period of the bid security 

shall remain the same as   specified for the original last date of  bid submission .  



4. The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the procurement of 

works without assigning any reason,  whatsoever. Other Procurement process as    per rule of PPA 

and PPR. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
         Project Chief 

      Tourism Development Project, Biratnagar 


